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56 Finnmark - Finnmarku
Listeforslag-ID: 22016

Navn
Linda Beate Randal

Christian Bergeton Klaussen

Kristin Rajala

Silje Vollan Niksen
Agnete Masternes Hanssen
Bj@rn Johansen

Willy Pedersen

Kristina Hansen

Isak Mathis Buljo

Hege Roska Wikstad
Tobias Eriksen

Anita Hakegard Pedersen
Tarjei Jensen Bech
Andrine Klaussen Simonsen
Remi Strand

Britt Irene @vregard
Thorbjgrn Jungard

Kim Are Walsge

Ragnhild Vassvik

Jorn Larssen

Helene Erlandsen

Kenneth Hammari

Frida Margaretha Johnsen
Bard Jahr

Ragnhild Melleby Aslaksen
Torbjgrn Leistad

Monica Nielsen

Jarle Andreassen

Anne Mette Baeivi

Parti/Gruppe: Finnmark Arbeiderparti

Alternativt partinavn:

Fodselsar
1966
1992
1973
1997
1996
1968
1981
1963
1964
1979
2003
1960
1992
1999
1967
1961
1959
1969
1964
1969
1970
1974
2000
1956
1962
1977
1974
1958
1971

Bosted
Kirkenes
Hammerfest
Tana

Alta

Lakselv
Kirkenes
Vadsg
Honningsvag
Kautokeino
Gornitak
Batsfjord
Alta
Hammerfest
Ingay
Vardg
Karasjok
Alta
Breivikbotn
Gamvik
Kjpllefjord
Bjgrnevatn
Berlevag
Batsfjord
@Pksfjord
Vadsg
Varde

Alta
Nesseby
Seiland

Tittel
Regiondirektgr
Sekretaer
Radgiver, NAV
Veileder
Sykepleier
Regionleder LO
Fisker
Statssekreteaer
Naering
Tannpleier
Student
Radgiver, UiT
Fylkesordfgrer
Student
Advokat
Radgiver
Elektriker
Radgiver
Avd.leder
Student
Lektor
Adjunkt
Barneveileder
Pensjonist
Prosjektleder
Hovedtillitsvalgt
Ordfgrer
Pensjonist

Sevicemedarbeider



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Tillitsvalgt
Tillitsutvalgsrepresentant

Jim K. Pettersen
Lill-Tove Ottesen
Roger Hansen
Lisbeth Sandtrgen
Klemet Amund Eira
Ingvild Wartiainen
Bjgrn Arne Pedersen
Lise Rasmussen
Gaute Henriksen
Kari Anita Romsdal
Kjell Richardsen

Lill-Tove
Kristina

2003
1969
1967
1952
1958
1973
1968
1988
2002
1964
1965

Ottesen
Hansen

@ksfjord
Lakselv
Skarsvag
Mehamn
Karasjok
Jarfjord
Vadsg
Kjpllefjord
Tana
Alta
Berlevag

Fagarbeider BUA
Fylkessekreteaer
Fisker

Pensjonist
Reineier
Ass.rektor
Avd.sjef Forsvaret
Naering

Leerer

Adjunkt
Neeringsutvikler



